
7th Grade Assignments - Week of May 25, 2020
Agriculture 7 - White Art 7 - Schreiner Band 7 - Walk Choir 7 - Helbing

swhite@mondovi.k12.wi.us nschreiner@mondovi.k12.wi.us jwalk@mondovi.k12.wi.us rhelbing@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - N/A www.studio173.weebly.com Remind - Text 81010 - @d922bk Remind - Text 81010 -  @7h8chh

Google Classroom Code: lvjf4sr Email Check Daily 9-Noon Google Classroom Code: bbr4hcc Google Classroom Code: sabp5k7

Office Hours: 7:30am-11:30am & 2:00pm-5:00pm Office Hours: 8-4pm (Virtual Mon. 11-12) Office Hours: 9:00am-4:00pm

Assignment:

Assignment: Congratulations! Assignment: Make sure all assignments are turned in.

Congratulations! You made it through the year! Congratulations! 1. Compare/Contrast

You made it through the year! Good Luck in 8th Grade! You made it through the year! 2. Song Parody

Good Luck in 8th Grade! Good Luck in 8th Grade! 3. My Life in Music

RETURN YOUR CHOIR MUSIC AND FOLDER

Due: Due: Due:

May 28th

Creative Writing 7/8 - Rzep Computers 7 - AFath Current Events 7/8 - McGuire ELA 7 - Rzepiejewski

krzepiejewski@mondovi.k12.wi.us afath@mondovi.k12.wi.us jmcguire@mondovi.k12.wi.us krzepiejewski@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - @kahfe9 Remind - Text 81010 - N/A Remind - Text 81010 - N/A Remind - Text 81010 - @krzep

Google Classroom Code: 5nzylqg Google Classroom Code: 4ksrwnp Google Classroom Code: N/A Classroom: p37iikt(2nd); mrzlans(4th); pu4npfk(5th)

Office Hours: 8:00-4:00 Office Hours: 9-5 Office Hours: 8am-3pm Office Hours: 8:00-4:00

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

Congratulations! Finish All About Me Project if you did not Congratulations! Congratulations!

You made it through the year! turn it in yet - I love looking at these You made it through the year! You made it through the year!

Good Luck in 8th Grade! Continue Practicing in Edutyping during the Summer! Good Luck in 8th Grade! Good Luck in 8th Grade!

Take Care & Have a great Summer!

Due: Due:  May 28 Due: Due: 

Exploring Tech 7/8 FACS 7 - Bauer Math 7 - Johnson PhyEd 7 - NAnderson

slehman@mondovi.k12.wi.us kbauer@mondovi.k12.wi.us ejohnson@mondovi.k12.wi.us nanderson@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - M-W: @9494g9, T-TH: @d3ab29 Remind Codes: 78de4e(Stu)  8c3f3e(Par) Remind - Text 81010 - PE-rocks

Classroom: M-W: 3r233sr, T-TH: hpr7szj Google Classroom Code: ihokipc Classrm: ajfb6hh(2nd), c7a5577(4th), 6g5qul7(7th) Google Classroom Code MW: hkhh2bb

Office Hours: 8:00-4:00 Office Hours: 9-5 Office Hours: 9-4 Google Classroom Code TTH: qjai7v4

Office Hours: 8am-4pm

Be sure you have completed and turned in all of your

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: past logs and fitness questions!

Congratulations! Please complete any missing assignments Same

You made it through the year! Congratulations! Congratulations!

Good Luck in 8th Grade! You made it through the year! You made it through the year!

Good Luck in 8th Grade! Good Luck in 8th Grade! Due: Thursday, May 28th

Due: Due: Due: 

http://www.studio173.weebly.com


PhyEd 7 - NAnderson PhyEd 7 - Seyforth Reading 7 - Sandberg Science 7 - Richards

nanderson@mondovi.k12.wi.us mseyforth@mondovi.k12.wi.us lsandberg@mondovi.k12.wi.us prichards@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - PE-rocks Remind - Text 81010 - PE- rocks Remind - Reading 7 @k88h78 Remind - Text 81010 - 

Google Classroom Code MW: hkhh2bb Google Classroom Code:  rcudkkn Google Classroom Code: fpjrzbq Classroom: dboxe6l(2nd), n2swr4l(5th), jvjit4s(7th)

Google Classroom Code TTH: qjai7v4 Office Hours: 8:00am - 4:00pm Office Hours: 10:00-5:00 Office Hours: 8-3

Office Hours: 8am-4pm

Assignment: Assignment:

Be sure you have completed and turned in all of 
your Be sure you have completed and turned in all of your Assignment: Assignment:

past logs and fitness questions! past logs and fitness questions! Turn in your book, Where the Red Fern Grows Congratulations!

Send Mrs. S. your book report You made it through the year!

Good Luck in 8th Grade!

Due: Thursday, May 28th Due: Thursday, May 28th Due: May 25-27 Due: 

Social Studies 7 - McGuire Spanish 7 - Rzepiejewski Math - Coach Lo Principal: Mrs. Tami Bagstad

jmcguire@mondovi.k12.wi.us krzepiejewski@mondovi.k12.wi.us closcheider@mondovi.k12.wi.us tbagstad@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - Remind - Text 81010 - N/A Remind - Text 81010 - Ass't Principal / Director of Transportation

Classroom: hfvuqlr(4th), vwvs7e6(5th), 5pvgg5q(7th) Google Classroom Code: 4b2s7p5 Google Classroom Code: ccifyl3 Mr. Darin Gray   dgray@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Office Hours: 8am-3pm Office Hours: 8:00-4:00 Office Hours: 9am-5pm Counselor A - L: Mr. Aaron Hass

ahass@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Counselor M - Z: Ms. Michelle McCoy

Congratulations! Congratulations! iReady: Solve Problems Using Scaled Bar Graphs mmccoy@mondovi.k12.wi.us

You made it through the year! You made it through the year! AND Instructional Coach: Mrs. Beth Berger

Good Luck in 8th Grade! Good Luck in 8th Grade! Complete any missing iReady (Teacher Assigned) bberger@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Due: Due: Due: Thursday, May 28th


